76KY - Lawrenceburg - Buzzards Roost

Airport details
State Kentucky
Country United States of America
Region
Elevation 770ft (235m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 38.01581, -84.84406
Type land
ICAO code 76KY
IATA code n/a
FAA code 76KY
Runway info
Runway 12 / 30
length 442m (1450ft)
bearing 114°/294°
width 30m (100ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for 76KY

Nearby

code
LE
FFT
GN
HYK
DVK
11V]
LK
BQM
[0]:]
FLM
EWO
vV
GVR
LOZ

beacons

identifier

BLAYD (LEXINGTON) NDB
FRANKFORT VOR

BRIDL (LEXINGTON) NDB
LEXINGTON VOR/DME
GOODALL (DANVILLE) NDB
LOUISVILLE VORTAC
LAANG (LOUISVILLE) NDB
(LOUISVILLE) DME

MOUNT STERLING NDB
FALMOUTH VOR/DME

NEW HOPE VOR/DME
CATCH (JEFFERSONVILLE) NDB
(MADISON) DME

LONDON VOR/DME

dist
8.8
10.4
17.2
17.8
26.6
35
38.1
40.8
40.8
45.6
45.7
50.3
53.4
68.5

bearing
98.9°
338.8°
72.1°
97.5°
169.6°
276.8°
279.2°
284.6°
87°
40°
245.2°
297.1°
319.8°
143.2°

frequency
242
109.40
340
112.60
311
114.80
414
112.20
210
117
110.80
331
114.65
116.55
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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